8:30

9:00

9:10

9:40

9:40

10:00

10:10

11:10

11:30

LCAP Board Workshop Agenda
LCAP Stakeholders Input Meeting
March 11, 2017
9:00 - 11:30
Hamilton High School Library

Breakfast
Overview of the day - goals and objectives
Background - Big picture LCFF, LCAP
district goals,
current plan — in a nutshell from last year with action steps
DATA
Dashboard
Explain the 5x5 grid
Calculations
Break
Overview of group input task
Input session rotation (3 @ 20 minutes)

Share out

Adjourn



