## LCAP Board Workshop Agenda LCAP Stakeholders Input Meeting March 11, 2017 9:00 – 11:30 Hamilton High School Library

8:30	Breakfast
9:00	Overview of the day - goals and objectives
9:10	Background - Big picture LCFF, LCAP  · district goals,  · current plan – in a nutshell from last year with action steps
9:40	DATA  Dashboard  Explain the 5x5 grid  Calculations
9:40	Break
10:00	Overview of group input task
10:10	Input session rotation (3 @ 20 minutes)
11:10	Share out
11:30	Adjourn